
 
 
 
 
 

 
Varsity Girls Basketball 

Practice/Game Schedule 2022 
Tue  Dec 21  6:45 AM  Practice 
Thur  Dec 30   10:30-12 AM Practice 
Sat  Jan 1  10:30-12 AM Practice 
Thur  Jan 6  6:45 AM  Practice 
Fri  Jan 7  6:45 AM  Practice 
Mon   Jan 17  6:45 AM  Practice 
Wed  Jan 19  6:45 AM  Practice 
Fri  Jan 21  6:45 AM  Practice 
EXAM BREAK JANUARY 24-28 
Tue  Feb 1  6:45 AM  Practice 
Wed   Feb 2  6:00 PM   SBD @ STM 
Fri  Feb 4  6:45 AM  Practice 
Mon  Feb 7  6:00 PM  UWC @ SBD 
Wed  Feb 9  6:00 PM   GA @ SBD  
Fri  Feb11  6:45 AM  Practice 
Mon  Feb 14  6:00 PM  FA @ SBD 
Tue  Feb 15  6:45 AM  Practice 
Wed  Feb 16  4:00 PM  SBD @ UWC 
Thur  Feb 17  6:45 AM  Practice 
Tue  Feb 22  6:45 AM  Practice 
Wed  Feb 23  6:00 PM  GA @ SBD 
        
More games and practices will be added so pay attention to 
the announcements! 


